f rots B
*u / h

JAS-ANZ i IS0 9001 2!5 718
T B IS0 14001 215 7|

C ': MHOIF |2

_____ | B aneE B MRy

CASTERS
(WHEEL MASTER&WHEELS)
LEVEL FOOT
ACCESSORIES
[PROFILE)

www.wooilcaster.co.kr

RE







Bolt / Nut

« SZHE|3IX| 2E (Hex socket button head cap bolt) PA-2
« Al2j3lX| 2E (Hex socket flat head cap bolt) PA-2
. °’—.*%1|il £E (Hex socket head cap bolt) = PA=2 ~
SEHR| %E (Socket set screws) - PA-3 14
. Sems Bolt - . PA-4 //
o STH2| AR ilx|EE (Button head cap sems wrench bolt) PA-4 o
» T-Bolt / FIange Nut - - PA-5 /7
«Cap Nut - s s PASE
. Spnng Nut B0 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 oS P PP T PA_6
. |nsert Nut ammans ns nnmusnnnanaRRnRRRRRRRRRE - . . - -« - - « - o/ PA_6
. Sponge Nut aalann an oan alan man anlunn nun nun nun s 8 aAMAREEE PA_7
« THUE.- e s e e s AR
. I'|AI-7|' |_-|E (Square Nut) I T o PA_8
. 1|A|-7|‘ |_-|E (Rectangle Nut) LAt fon oo PA_8 1
«Ball Nut - Z A—9 7
. Stee' |nner Bracket aaa e snn ninnutlao A AR ATEE T MRS
* Long Nut (Standard Type) -+
* Insert Nut (-’|:-'E¢5§)
. Sprmg Nut (_?_.E.ﬁ) AT




=
o
S
3]
>
vy}
=
~,

Technical Data

2l K|S E

{2 (Material) Steel (SCM435) or SUS
HEMAEZ| (Surface Processing) LIZZF(N) £H6H{L|Z by order
WrenCh BOIt &L (Application) Profile Z&! 5! Bracket ZEA| AF2

=10{2|HIX| Z=E (Hex socket button head cap bolt)

K L
* M2 Al0|X (Size)
M4 | BZY 4x6, 4x8, 4x10, 4x12
Vs | B2 5x6, 5%8, 5x10, 5x12, 5x15, 5x20, 525 dl M3 M4 M5 M6 M8 MI0 MI2
O{2|AO] = /)x 5x8, 5x10, 5x12 (d2 : 7.3) d2 55 75 9.5 10 13 18 21
M6 x=d 6x10, 6x12, 6x15, 6x20, 6x25 k 165 165 275 33 44 55 6.6
ME|AFO]= /) 6 X15 (d2 : 9.1) S 2 25 3 4 5 6 6
M8 | Y 8x10, 8x13, 8x15, 8x20, 8x25, 8x30 t 1.04 104 156 208 260 312 416

AEFHIX| = E (Hex socket flat head cap bolt)

*TEZE XM Al0|X (Standard Size)

M4 | 4x6, 4x8, 4x10, 4x12, 4x15 (KIX) dl M3 M4 M5 M6 M8 MI0 M2
M5 | 5x8,5x10, 5x12, 5x15, 5X20 () d 55 75 95 105 14 18 2
M6 | 6x8,6x10, 6x12, 6x15, 6x20, 6x25 (XE) k 165 165 275 33 44 55 66
M8 | 8x10, 8x12, 8x15, 8x20 (EiX) s 2 25 3 4 5 6 6

t 1.04 104 156 208 260 312 416

=ZIHIX| ZE (Hex socket head cap bolt)

d2

d2

% FLIAIAEZ: M6x35, 6x40

@ M3 M4 M5 M6 M8 Mi0 M2 M6
M8x40, 8x45 2 55 7 85 10 13 16 18 24
b 18 20 22 24 28 32 36 44

k 3 4 5 6 8 10 12 16

s 25 3 4 5 5 8 10 14

t 13 2 25 3 4 5 6 8

PA-2



Technical Data

2l K| E

& (Material) Steel (SCM435), or SUS
HEMAEZ| (Surface Processing) L|ZAZ=Z(N)
WrenCh BOIt &L (Application) Profile 22| 9 Bracket ZEA| A2

FEHIX] ZE (Socket set screws)

d2

Wrench Bolt

d1 M3 M4 M5 M6 M8 MI0O MI2 Mi6
15 2 2.5 3 4 5 6 8
t 12~2 15~3 2~3 2~35 3~5 4~6 4.8~8 6.4~10

(%]

Model Dia |Length Dia |Length | Dia |Length Dia |Length Dia | Length
5 6 50 90 50
6 8 55 M8 100 55
8 10 60 16 60
10 12 65 20 65
M3 12 15 Mo 70 25 Mi2 70
15 16 80 30 80
16 20 90 35 90
20 M5 25 100 40 100
25 30 10 45 25
30 35 12 M10 50 30
S2023X 2E 5 40 15 55 35
AL2HdIX] 2E 6 45 16 60 40
X ZE 8 50 20 65 45
FFUX =E 10 8 25 70 45
12 10 30 80 M16 50
15 12 M8 35 90 55
M4 16 15 40 100 60
20 16 45 16 65
25 Mé 20 50 20 70
30 25 55 25 80
35 30 60 M12 30 90
40 35 65 35 100
45 40 70 40
50 45 80 45

PA-3



vy}
[

==
~
=
c

(s

Bolt / Nut

Sems Bolt

Technical Data

Bracket

HAgzZE

Washer

Profile

Bracket

HAHRIZE
Washer

Profile

Technical Data

MASZUEE | M6, M8 (CHH 12MM)

MARIZE : M6, M8

TH= (Material) Steel (SCM-20C)

EHA2| (Surface Processing) LIZEZ(N)

_ M6x16, M6x2
AO|Z (Size) Mg§1§’ Mgizg’

SE O}, AT O

2L (Application) e

*ZH|IZZA| AAE [ME D|YM= HAZS fo] =Y ks

Steel (SCM435)

& (Material)

EMAN2| (Surface

A
Processing) L2=EN)

M5x10, M5x12, M5x15
M6x12, M6x16, M6x18, M6x20, M6X25
M8x15, M8x18, M8x20, M8x25, M8x30

A0 X (Size)

2L (Application) EE QAf, ALE] QpAF AUXIH

S| MAHIX|=E (Button head cap sems wrench bolt)

PA-4

Bracket

HAHXIZE
Washer

Profile

Technical Data

S2H2| MAHXIEE : M6, M8

& (Material) Steel(SCM435)

HEMKX2| (Surface Processing) LIZAZZ(N)

ALO|= (Size) M6x15, M6x20, M8x15, M8x20
8L (Application) EE QAL A QpAF UKIH




Bolt / Nut

T-Bolt / Flange Nut (Steel&Sus)

M6 M6 Bl M8
" | 208 ® 1195 © =
r - - z
6/ s 6/ T | 8/ e =
o o M— 2
TB306(EHY, 0I2H, B3], =54)  TB306(B'H TB408
TB306S(CHY, O2H, &3], &) TB306S(AH) TB408S

Technical Data

TB : 306, 408
TB : 306S, 408S (SUS)

THZ! (Material)

STEEL(SWCH18A) X 2|H|=

SUS304
EHAM2| (Surface LIAZS(N), FEI6HL|Z by order
Processing) Natural(SUS)
. M6x15, M6x20, M6x25
MOIZ (Size) M8X16, M2x20. M8x25, M8x30
*ZEA 2E7H YR HOLIRE RS 8% (Application) Bracket ZZA| LIEZ ZXQI0| X

oj2{3tA =8

*M8x350|& 800[5} HIE2 FE Yut 7

orr

Technical Data
FN : 306, 408, 408L

A2 (Materia) STEEL(SCH435)
- - HAZZ(N), FE6HLIZE by order
HEMKZ| (Surface Processing) Natural(SUS)
. Mé6x10
AOIZ (Size) M8x12, M8x13
FN306(E%) FN4O8(EX)  FN408L &% (Application) T-Bolt 41 Z8 Nut
Cap Nut (Steel&Sus)
MSTAP . M8TAP
6.2 75 /4 10 T 14 j7
o / ]
MATAP— Mg/?
CNO4 CNO5 CNO06 CNO08
Technical Data Technical Data
CN : 04, 05, 06, 08 CN(SUS) : 04, 05, 06, 08
W& (Material) Steel (SCM435) TH& (Material) SUS (SUS304)
HEMXZ| (Surface Processing) LIZI=S(N) HEMX2| (Surface Processing)  Natural(SUS)
2L (Application) Bolt HM|Z& Nut 2L (Application) Bolt {2 Nut

PA-5



Bolt / Nut

Spring Nut (Steel&Sus)
y\ 23 /\

« SP203, SP204, SP205 - SP303, SP304, SP305, SP306 - SP403, SP404, SP405, SP406
» SP203S, SP204S, « SP303S, SP304S, SP305S SP408
SP205S SP306S « SP403S, SP404S, SP405S,
SP406S, SP408S

Technical Data (Steel) Technical Data (Sus)
SP : 203, 204, 205 SP : 203S, 2048, 2058,
SP : 303, 304, 305, 306 SP : 303S, 304S, 305S, 306S
SP : 403, 404, 405, 406, 408 SP : 403S, 4048, 4058, 406S, 408S
& (Material) Steel (SWRM8K) TiZ& (Material) SUS304
EMAJ2|(Surface Processing)  LIZAZ=Z(N), SF8L|Z by order EHH 2| (Surface Processing) Barrel (HIE)
- _ Frame S0f| &/Qls AZ2O|
Frame S0f| Q5 AZZO| HMOZ olstod Sliie ot
8 (Application) 180 S SIXG| TS LIS B (Application)  Sargx o ok TRl
xlas 2EA| Nutd) BoiLizl 9He N B wrEe
Insert Nut (Steel&Sus)
M4,M5,M6,M8
M4,M5,M6 TAP
P M4M5 TAP
2 = Jlas % 5 5
= ~
T/ ¢

+IN204, IN205 - IN304, IN305, IN306 + IN404, IN405, IN406, IN408
+ IN304S, IN305S, IN306S - IN404S, IN405S, IN406S

IN408S
Technical Data (Steel) Technical Data (Sus) *by order
IN : 204, 205 IN : 304S, 305S, 306S
IN : 304, 305, 306 IN : 404S, 4058, 406S, 408S
IN : 404, 405, 406, 408 THE (Material) SUS304
THE (Material) Steel (SWRM8K)

HEMA2|(Surface Processing) Barrel (ZH)

HEMX2|(Surface Processing) ILIQEE}(N), 2XBHL|Z by order 25 (Aoplication Zamel 2EA TS 29|
£ (Application) il;z;ur% ZEAITE S0 Hastof &= (Applicatio Molstod A

PA-6



Bolt / Nut

THHE (2-Tap)

Technical Data (Steel)

M3, M4, M5

(Steel&Sus)

M3, M4, M5, M6, M8

)

Technical Data (Sus) *by order

M3, M4, M5, M6

INT : 203xM5, 204xM5, 205xM5

INT : 303xM6, 304xM6, 305xM6, 306xM6

INT : 403xM8, 404xM8, 405xM8, 406xM8,
408xM8

& (Material)
HEMH2|(Surface Processing)

Steel (SWRMB8K)
L|AZ=Z(N)

Z2Tjol XA TS 290
Ao10] 1

£E (Application)

Sponge Nut

INT : 303SxM6, 304SxM6, 305SxM6, 306SxM6
INT : 403SxM8, 404SxM8, 405SxM8, 406SxM8,
4085xM8

& (Material) SUS304

HEMA2|(Surface Processing) Barrel (ZHF)

TEOlol XalA| TS Eo|of AFOla
2t (Application) Z=nfl ZEA| TZ £2l0] ristof

+ SPG204, SPG205

HZ
M4,M5 M6 M8
RS e TAP
_—~9 20 <125
e
18 i 1
« SPG304, SPG305, SPG306  + SPG404
+ SPG405, SPG406,
SPG408
Technical Data
SPG : 204, 205
SPG : 304, 305, 306
SPG : 404, 405, 406, 408
TiZ! (Material) Steel (SH 20C)
HEMA2|(Surface Processing) LIZAZZ(N)
Frame 20 42z ABX|9 | ElMo2
2L (Application) ol5}0{ Y6t= |X|01| -wg,g ole.

Insert Nutd

St 28 Nuto) S2iufiz g

PA-7

Bolt / Nut



Bolt / Nut

A2 L E (square Nut)

w
o
=
=
M4,M5,M6 TAP M6,M8TAP
10 ) 10 14 14
- & &
SQ204 SQ204 SQ205 SQ304, SQ305, SQ406, SQ408
SQ306
Technical Data
SQ : 204, 205
SQ : 304, 305, 306
SQ : 406, 408
& (Material) Steel (SH 20C)
HEMXE|(Surface Processing) LIZZ=Z(N)
2 (Application) T HAIS IZRE
ZIAZE L E (Rectangle Nut)
M4,M5M6 TAP M6,M8 TAP M6,M8 TAP
o y\ 12 14 16 12 / 20
eR® © & e
SR304, SR305, SR306  SR406, SR408 SR406B, SR408B
Technical Data
SR : 304, 305, 306
SR : 406, 408
SR : 406B, 408B
THZ! (Material) Steel (SH 20C)

EMK2|(Surface Processing) LIZEZ(N)

. . EEE ol _{El* Tg Ho AFOI| 0:
£ (Application) %EHEOH ﬂ_gl 0 HRistol

PA-8



Bolt / Nut

Ball Nut

M3,M4.M5 M3M4,M5,M6
TAP TAP

/J}// 18
8 95

BN203, BN204, BN205 BN303, BN304, BN305, BN306

Bolt / Nut

M3,M4,M5,M6,M8
TAP

+ BN403, BN404, BN405, BN406, BN408

23

135

Technical Data (Steel)

BN : 203, 204, 205
BN : 303, 304, 305, 306
BN : 403, 404, 405, 406, 408

THE (Material) Steel (SWRMB8K)

HEMX2|(Surface Processing) LIZAZZ(N)

I Frame 20| A4QI510{ A2 = ArE.
8% (Application) Lol o st 2 ool o

PA-9



Bolt / Nut

T=Nut 20 (71=23) (Zn Casting or Steel)
o) M3, M4 TAP M3, M4 TAP
% 45 s
=
S < o ”
TN203D, TN204D TN203, TN204
(cHes, ojel, 23)) (2 L)

T-Nut 30, 40 (71=8)

M3, M4, M5 TAP M3, M4, M5, M6 TAP

75 9.7 s

TN303, TN304, TN305 TN403, TN404, TN405, TN406

T-Nut 30, 40 (B-TYPE)

M3, M4, M5, M6 TAP

M3, M4, M5 TAP
7 9.7 &
<Ele L

TN303B, TN304B, TN305B  TN403B, TN404B, TN405B, TN406B

* B-TYPE E%
OIERE HEi2 E[of Q0 T2
ZEo| 2ol

T-Nut (STEEL)

M4, M5 TAP M4, M5, M6 TAP M4,M5,M6.MS TAP
6_1\‘ A 75 14 y 175
TN304S, TN305S TN404S, TN405S, TN406S TN504S, TN505S, TN506S, TN508S

Technical Data

TN : 203, 204 (Zn)

TN : 303, 304, 305 (Zn or Steel)

TN : 403, 404, 405, 406 (Zn or Steel)
TN : 504, 505, 506, 508 (Steel)

IHE (Material) Zn Casting or Steel(SWCH10A)
EMA2|(Surface Processing) LIZE=Z(N)
% (Application) ZE0) 712 = Frame 20| 2014 ST HZ & 298

PA-10



Bolt / Nut

Steel Inner Bracket

Bolt / Nut

INB20-2t (
INB20-3t (CH

Technical Data

INB : 20, 30, 40 / INB : 30, 40 —135°
& (Material) Steel (SPHC)
HEMX2|(Surface Processing) LIZZ=Z(N)

L EHOIL} & 713210| Frame 8 0|2
8= pplicaton) SR e 8808

* SEK| BE XN £

INL20-2t (2Z%)
INL20-3t (CH, O|2H)

Technical Data

INL : 20, 30, 40

& (Material) Steel (SPHC)
HEMX2|(Surface Processing) LIZZZ(N)

L EHO|Lt & 712310 Frame E2 0|8
erc = = /oA == YISO
8 (Application) sfo] ergehs HzwA

* SERK| BE ZHSIN E1

PA-11



INN /309

Bolt / Nut

Insert Nut (=23)

*Nut2| Z0| X TAP?|X|= FE20| 2lsiM HEIts

Spring Nut (=28)

*Nute| Z10| X TAPSIX|= 20| OfsiM HZTHs

PA-12

M4,M5,M6

Technical Data

M4,M5,M6,M8

INO30 : M4, M5, M6

INO40 : M4, M5, M6, M8

A (Material)

Steel (SWRMSK)

EMK2|(Surface Processing) LIZAES(N)

2L (Application)

__._ul-OI xa|*| T= Holg)

M4,M5,M6

Technical Data

M4,M5,M6,M8

SPO30 : M4, M5, M6

SP0O40 : M4, M5, M6, M8

& (Material)

Steel (SWRM8K)

HEMXZ|(Surface Processing)

Ll?ill::l.(N)

2L (Application)

Frame 20" AI-OIQ, ﬁﬁao §_| Moz

olBl0] Fot= SIX|o) 1S 4 IS,
Sxjutst 24 Nute) B2iLEl WX




Multi Block / Joint

» Multi Block OEIi"ag) PA-14

o Multi Block (BL2|&)-+ e reressssesnssssssnsssscnnsns PA=14 .

« Mount (|;||._,__ R —— - ] il :‘

¢ JOINt Clipswsseesessessssssssssssssssssss s PA=16~17 ‘- '
¢ HE| XOIE wrvvmrnsnsmn s s nennns PA=18
c B2 XS EOUE v PA=19

cUJ, BJ, UJ DFill weeeseressmessscsssnsssssnsansne s PA=2(0)




Multi Block

Multi Block (g#ig)

¢ ¢

Multi Block (g2]18)

PA-14

MB30(A) MB30(B) MB40

Technical Data

MB30 : L{E ZZA| MB305, MB306
MB40 = L{E XZA| MB405, MB406

{2 (Material) Plastic

A (Color) Black(B), White(W), Gray(G)

B, 032 BXZ oiENE

8= (Application) (308-6mm £8, 408-8mmZg)

~ 79
v NG -
10L h5 10]\ 123.5
M5 M5 35
M6 / 1 I M6 I
20
\% I%f/' 25
5T 10T
5T 5T —
or At T
=
MB20 MB30 MB40

Technical Data

MB20 *L{E XEEZA| MB204
MB30 = L{E X&A| MB305, MB306
MB40 = L{E X&A| MB405, MB406

THE (Material) Plastic

A (Color) Black(B), White(W), Gray(G)

i 0j3E HHE GHDE
(202-5mmZ, 308-6mm=,

2L (Application)
408-8mmE)




Mount (oIRE)

=] =
Ol Z20Y S2U0| 2 M2 M2 M, MAkd JiMo| 7ts
+ Material : PC(Polycarbonate)
+ Color : Black, Gray, White

BN
H—r

[T

Al

Jo

W | H D] A A B Color B2

% % | 15| 15 | 14 1?"15 g Black, Gray %
#ﬁg 5 | 7 | 10 | 85 12 2 Black, Gray %
% “s| 5 | 9 | 6 :g:g 55 White %

PA-15



Joint Clip

Joint Clip (#1g)

Technical Data
JC306 2#H, JCE306 LS

F4(Components) Clip 1ea / Wrench Bolt (M6*15) 1ea
- ' | JC408 L, JCE408 LHIH
JCA08UHS 24(Components) Clip 1ea / Wrench Bolt (M8*20) 1ea
JC508 LHId
24(Components) Clip 1ea / Wrench Bolt (M8*25) 1ea

* QKR : 7124 AOJZE SUSIRE FOIETUT} BES Sifsios s
Ael2 SDELICL 57} o/l 397} 8T HRNZI0| Ei5E
JCE306%HE JCE4082HIH (F2A EXEI YHHOR T2, TS EEY HX)

(5
S
=
Lo
2
-1

Joint Clip (#=8)

19
M5 XV‘
JC205D (CHY, o2, F3l)

Technical Data

JC : 205, 306, 408, 508

I,,,; s THE (Material) Steel (SPHC)
< HEMX2|(Surface Processing) LIZAZZ(N)
8 (Application) 208, 308, 408 Frame Xz ZEE BE
Joint Clip
2 M8x20
820
JC408B
(End Cap OFZ8) JC408N or JC308B
Technical Data
JC408B
JC408N or JC308B
THZ&! (Material) Steel (SPHC)
HEMXZ|(Surface Processing)  LIZZZ(N)
8L (Application) 308, 408 Frame X XEE EE

PA-16



Joint Clip

Double Joint Clip

Technical Data

M6

JC606

Technical Data

JC606

JC808

THZ (Material) Steel (SPHC)

THE (Material) Steel (SPHC)

EHK 2| (Surface Processing)  LIZAEZ(N)

EMK 2| (Surface Processing) LIZAZZ(N)
2L (Application) 308 Frame Xzt X &

okl

okl

2L (Application) 408 Frame 22t X2 &

End Joint Clip (2= Clip)

s O

Technical Data

‘\
N
/\
14
/\/}

JCE205D(CH, O)2h)

JCE306

Technical Data

JCE205D

JCE306, JCE408

& (Material) Steel (SPHC)

THE (Material) Steel (SPHC)

EMKX2|(Surface Processing) LIZE=Z(N)

208 Frame 22} ZEE £&
7

HH

EMA2|(Surface Processing)  LIZEZZ(N)
F X Elg

308, 408Frame %2t X
(3030, 4040 HEHM OIH-E)

H
8L (Application) T

Connect Joint Clip (2-&tz

)

Technical Data

Technical Data

JCC306

JCC408

TH& (Material) Steel (SPHC)

Steel (SPHC)

THZ (Material)

HEMA2|(Surface Processing) LIZZZ(N)

EMX2|(Surface Processing)  LIZEZ(N)

308 Frame %2t ZEE
7

=]
&% (Application) (3060, 6060 HE7 022

)ﬁ 8L (Application)

408 Frame X2t 22l BX
(4080, 8080 HEZH OtE)

PA-17

2
()
il
=
o
S




=
c

=3
(.
=
=]

=3

Multi Joint

* HE| ZQIEQ| £
1.2HY £21E ST 82z AEE & AUsLItt
- £ 7k30| Z2YUSLICt
- HIHEE XY0| 7ksELC

2. UJ HBOE AL %E* T UELICE,
- UJ Drill 7t30| ZeiSLICH
- XS EELT MojN 3H0| ZHASHEL|,
3. dlX| stLiRt #H = EZ0| 7hsEiLic
- IHEE, FFEEQ HIX| Al0|Z SY
4, Zof ZZofl X|Zo| SELICt
5. E ofd §F2 ArBato] gl THXIX| ek

Technical Data

Technical Data

HE|ZQIE 308(18), EIXQIE 302(28

HE|XQIE 408(18), HEIZ2IE 402(28)

& (Material) OFACHO|FHAE!(Zn Casting) & (Material) OFACHOIZHAE!(Zn Casting)
HEMXA2|(Surface Processing) L|2I=2(Ni) HEMXH2|(Surface Processing) L|ZAZ=Z(Ni)

=E 314 (Size) M6 1M¥EE M5 REEE =E 314 (Size) M8 INHEE M6 REEE
8L (Application) T2 X JIAE BE 8L (Application) L0 X 28 BE

PA-18



ZE2ab Ztzof o2t

CiIER F0| JHsEiLIC,

Technical Data

Technical Data

XISZEOIE 308

QUXOIE 402

THE (Material) OFACIOI7H AR (Zn Casting) T (Material) OQICHOI7HAE(ZN Casting)
EHX2|(Surface Processing) LIZAZZ(Ni) EHK2|(Surface Processing) LIZZZ(Ni)
=EF4(Size) M5 2EEE, MXt=2E 2E 74 (Size) M6 SFEE, MXIEE
&= (Application) DO RHUE (A HE 2L (Application) IO XAz o B

PA-19

E
S
S
AT
oF
K
i
[
-




UJ, BJ, UJ Drill

Universal Joint

c Technical Data

"m UJ : 205, 306, 408

_Z & (Material) OFICIO|7HAR (Zn Casting)

; FEMA2|(Surface Processing) LIZAEZ(N), SXMEZ

= 2% (Application) 4, 2% QA HE 20, 30,408

M6x25 M8x45

Technical Data
S BJ : 306, 408
2 Ti& (Material) OFICtO[FHAE! (Zn Casting)
Q
EMX|2|(Surface Processing) LIZAZZ(N), SXHMEZZ
&% (Application) =, 88 30,408
UJ Drill
14 40 35
9.25
ulDrilli20 S SeNy 8 g
Sl sl 05 |
60.5 35
14 13.9
UIDrill30 o : 8
i3 08 | o
62.7 35
Technical Data 15 17~5~H
UJ Drill20, UJ Drill30, UJ Drill40 UJDrill 40 g ‘ ! 5 g
2L (Application) QLA X0IE E 1238 g e s

PA-20



Bracket

¢ Steel Bracket «eresmsemssmensnnnen PA=22~v24
* Plate Bracket (I&8) = weseeeevssssninissnsnnns PA=25
* Plate Bracket (O&) - reeeninsnssninnen PA=25
* Plate Bracket (L&)« reesesemsnsssssssnenns e PA=26
+ Plate Bracket (T&)- s ressmsssisssnssnssne e PA=26
¢« AL Bracket e sssssssmssssmsssessssnssnenns PA=27~31
« Angle Joint Bracket s sssssesssssssnssnesnsen PA=32
¢ Slider HOOK +swseressssessmessssesssessssessseenssensns PA=32




Bracket

Steel Bracket

STBK2015
Technical Data
STBK : 2015, 2035
& (Material) Steel (SPHC)
EHK2|(Surface Processing) LIZZZ(N), 370IAIER(Z), 276l by order
= (Application) 20 Frame& Zot HIZHS Q6k= 2ol AL

Steel Bracket

Technical Data

STBK : 3025, 3055, 3085 / STBK : 3025-135°

THE (Material) Steel (SPHC)
X 2|(Surface Processing) LIZZZ(N), 37101 ES(Z), X6 L2 by order
= (Application) 30, 60, 90 Frame Zst {|Z2S Q6= ZH10f| Al

PA-22



Steel Bracket

ﬁ<\\\\ oxi7
40 =

STBK4035

Technical Data
STBK : 4035,4075 / STBK : 4035-135°

THZ (Material) Steel (SPHC)
EDIX2|(Surface Processing)  LIAZZ(N), 37I0KAER(2), SHGHLIZ by order
&L (Application) 40, 80 Frameg Z%t HIEHS Qot= 20 A

Steel Bracket

STBK6055

Technical Data
STBK : 6055, 6085

& (Material) Steel (SPHC)
HEHKX2|(Surface Processing) LIAEF(N), 3710tA=F(2), FLIGHLIZ by order
&L (Application) 60, 90 Frame& st XA S Q6= ZIiof A2

PA-23



Bracket

Steel Bracket

8-9x18

\ v
CEaS
STBK8075

Technical Data

STBK8075

A (Material) Steel (SPHC)

FEHA|2|(Surface Processing) LIZAZ=Z(N), 3710IAES(2), FHSHLIZ by order
2L (Application) 80 Frameg st {22 Q6H= Xolof| At

Steel Bracket (LG Type)

STBK-LG 80-1 STBK-LG 40-1

Technical Data

STBK-LG: 40-1,80-1

& (Material) Steel (SPHC)

FEHXI2|(Surface Processing) LIZZZ(N), X6 L|Z by order

got HZHS Qot= U0 AESHH FrameO|
FISEIX| =S HOLFE 1|7 UX Foit K|
o ZBE 715,

40, 80 Frame&

2L (Application)

PA-24



Bracket

Plate Bracket (&)

2—-go7 y\
< w
25 7> 20
< %4
%3 72
55 ~

>
STBK®E30-2555 STBKE40-3572

o7
\y 30
Technical Data *SEor %3
STBK®30-2555 R

STBK#40-3572

03
Mo
021
OH
rx
=
by

T (Material) Steel (SPHC) STBKH(®8)30-2555  STBKH(H3)40-3572
HHKX2|(Surface LIZEZ(N), 3710tA=S(2),

Processing) BHSHL|Z by order

&% (Application) Aot HZHS 5= ol AL

Plate Bracket (o8)

STBKH40-7575 (EZEE) STBK®#40-7070

STBKH(&3)30-5555

Technical Data

STBK#H30-5555
STBK#40-7575
STBK#40-7070

THZ& (Material) Steel (SPHC)
EHHE|(Surface Processing)  LIZZZ(N), 3710IAEF(Z), FL6HLIZ by order
EL (Application) ot HZA™E 206H= ZHHol| ALS

PA-25




Bracket

Plate Bracket (L&)

STBKE30-8080 STBK&40-105105

Technical Data

STBK#20-6060
STBKEH30-8080
STBK#40-105105

i (Material) Steel (SPHC)
HEHX2|(Surface Processing) LIAZZ(N), 3710I=2(2), FT6HLIZ by order
8% (Application) Zot HZHS 25h= HY ME

Plate Bracket (189)

<
\ ¢

STBKH30-2585

Technical Data

STBK#20-2085
STBK#30-2585
STBK#40-75105

TH& (Material) Steel (SPHC)
HEMX2|(Surface Processing)  LIAEZ(N), 3710iA=F(2), FL6HL|Z by order
8L (Application) ot HZ™EE 26H= ZHHol| ALE

PA-26



AL Bracket

AL Bracket -DCBK2025

DCBK2025

Technical Data

DCBK2025
THE (Material) Aluminum Casting
MEZ2 by order)

EMXZ|(Surface Processing) SILVER (SHOT,
2L (Application) 20mm T2t

——
()
=
(%)
©
S
om
.|
<

k=2
= O -
o b=
o-’lc-a-r%

AL Bracket -DCBK3025

2-7X13

DCBK3025

Technical Data
DCBK3025

Aluminum Casting

& (Material)
EMA2|(Surface Processing) SILVER (SHOT, SMEZEL by order)
&L (Application) 30mm Z2MAL xLE

PA-27



>
r
v
=
<
(2]
=
o
o

AL Bracket

AL Bracket -DCBK3055, DCBK3060

4-87X13

DCBK3055 DCBK3060

Technical Data

DCBK3055, DCBK3060

THE (Material) Aluminum Casting

HEMA 2| (Surface Processing) SILVER (SHOT, SMEZXL by order)

I'

el

60mm ZT2AS YL

2L (Application) 30mmI2nele x2H

HH

AL Bracket -DCBK4035

DCBK4035

Technical Data

DCBK4035
& (Material) Aluminum Casting
1x1E|(Surface Processing) SILVER (SHOT, SAEZEL by order)
L (Application) 40mm Z20fUE XEH=

PA-28



AL Bracket

AL Bracket -DCBK407/5

DCBK4075
Technical Data
DCBK4075
TH& (Material) Aluminum Casting
HEMA2|(Surface Processing) SILVER (SHOT, SMEZEL by order)
2L (Application) 40mm Z20iUe XaHE
AL Bracket -DCBK4545
2-310.5X22

2-99X22 @

45

45
) /
@ \ 40
x / DCBK4545-10
/\ 40

DCBK4545-8
Technical Data
DCBK4545-8
DCBK4545-10
Ti& (Material) Aluminum Casting
HEMA2|(Surface Processing) SILVER (SHOT, SMEEL by order)
EL& (Application) 45mm EZ2MAK XEHE

PA-29

——
()
=
(%)
©
S
om
.|
<




AL Bracket

AL Bracket -DCBK6055

DCBK6055
>
r -
W Technical Data
=
o DCBK6055
E THZ (Material) Aluminum Casting
1X1 2| (Surface Processing) SILVER (SHOT, SMEX2 by order)
= (Application) 60mm 20U FEH=

AL Bracket -DCBK807/5

78

DCBK8075

Technical Data

DCBK8075
& (Material) Aluminum Casting
1X1EI(Surface Processing) SILVER (SHOT, SMEZE2 by order)
L (Application) 80mm ZZ=oAUE XEEE

PA-30



AL Bracket

AL Bracket -DCBK8888 (=9090)

DCBK8888

Technical Data

DCBK8888
& (Material)

il
o
X
o
©
S
o
-
<

Aluminum Castmg

DCBK3880

Technical Data

DCBK3880
& (Material)

Aluminum Castlng
SHOT, SME=X2 by order)

HEMA 2| (Surface Processing) SILVER ( SMCXe
2L (Application) 40mm Z20fUE XEE=

PA-31



Bracket/Hook

Angle Joint Bracket

Technical Data

- AJB30
% AJB40
2 = (Material) OFALIO|7H AR (Zn Casting)
§ EHN2|(Surface Processing) AT E
30, 40m Z2OjUE QHRE
&% (Application) ZtEE 206t= XYoLt 5H50| HEl=

Slider Hook

SH408
Technical Data
SH : 306, 408
THE (Material) Glass Nylon
A (Color) 44 (Black)
ot FrameZ0f &¢I6t0] 3, HESS
8= (Application) Zojojssioi 2 S Hg -

PA-32



s &8

Hinge

* Zn Die Casting Hinge (&3&) - PA-35
+ Zn Die Casting Hinge (&) - PA-35 i
« Zn Die Casting Hinge s seesseesseeses e PA=36 ,(
* Zn Die Casting Double Hinge «=sseeeees £z

* Zn Die Casting Corner Hinge rwss«seusee

*Clean Hinge BT 0 0000 000 000 000 00 600 0 0 0




Hinge

Plastic Hinge

2-¢7HOLE

59 CSg12
0

2-95.5 HOLE

PH30R,L
—g5.5 HOLE
= CS$210.5

PA-34

Technical Data

~
PH20
Technical Data
PH20
PH30R, L
PH40R, L
THE (Material) Glass Nylon
M (Color) Black(B)
ot ofa=o|Lt HetE Zo| AT
2L (Application) _,?,EEIHSE}OJ I% 20| 2g-0
Plastic Hinge
4-96.5 HOLE
CSg12
53 %0 \
<L
N > )
< PH3030

AN
4-¢65HOLE 55 S

CSg12

4-¢6.5 HOLE

PH3030
PH3040
PH4040
& (Material) Glass Nylon
A (Color) Black(B)
OIS ZO|L} ekt 20| A0

2L (Application)

S0 Atg




Hinge

DHJ3040

Technical Data
DHJ3030, DHJ3030(CH)

DHJ3040

DHJ4040

& (Material) OtALCIO|I7HAE (Zn Casting)
EMK2| (Surface Processing) AHEXN AECZ I=22ac
&L (Application) ZHBAA7|7|, SHEAHTK] S0 A

4-56.7 HOLE 4-06.7HOLE

S Cso® S~ Csew

L
ﬁ DH3030(c)

4-96.7 HOLE

Technical Data
DH3030, DH3030(cH)

DH3040

DH4040

THE! (Material) OFAC}O|FHAE! (Zn Casting)
EMANZ| (Surface Processing) AHERN IECZ, IEZYES
8L (Application) ZELRA717|, SP AT S0l AL

PA-35




Hinge

Zn Die Casting Hinge

70 \ 2-6.5 HOLE
y CSe125
(A

2-6.5 HOLE
CSg125 \ (>

DH3070

85 \
45
/ 4-084 HOLE

DH8085
Technical Data
DH3060
DH3070
DH8085
& (Material) OFICtO[FHAE! (Zn Casting)
EMKA2| (Surface Processing) IEEZ, AES2UCT SMHCE
8% (Application) LB L17|, BB HATK SH A
Zn Die Casting Hinge
6-05.3 HOLE & 03 HOLE

5-95.3 HOLE pa CSg10

DHR4065 DHR4080 DHR40100

Technical Data

DHR4065

DHR4080

DHR40100

THE (Material) OFRICIO|FHAE! (Zn Casting)
EMX|2| (Surface Processing) A2EZ, ASRAEZ, SAHCH
£ (Application) LB L7197, P HETK| S0 AL

PA-36



Hinge
Zn Die Casting Double Hinge

Technical Data

DHD30

DHD40

& (Material) Ot2AC}O|FHAE! (Zn Casting)
EMKNZ| (Surface Processing) AH =%

&% (Application) LUELA717|, S AT S0l AL

Zn Die Casting Corner Hinge

4-M5X0.8

%

60
\AHcso%

4-M4X0.7

Technical Data

DHC3022

DHC5026

DHC6027

DHC6035

& (Material) OtALIO|I7HAE (Zn Casting)
FEMK|Z| (Surface Processing) IEEZ, ASFAUCZ, SUCE
8L (Application) LUBUA17|, SZAFA S0 A8

PA-37



Hinge

Clean Hinge

% PEEK 4% AO2 Z4:7t0| FES Qo 27 40| 912,

22 A80 M.

4-M6 TA|02

WCH-3040

Technical Data

WCH-3030

WCH-4040

WCH-3040

THE (Material) OtiC}o|HAE! (Zn Casting)

EMX2| (Surface Processing) FEFEEF

8E (Application) gtZK, LCD, LED, PDP 52| 2ZIE AI2

PA-38



Foot Base, End Cap

. Al Foot Base.............................................PA_40

« Zn Foot Base (WIFBZ) w«wsesesesssessnasennnsns PA=41 L7 ,
+ Steel Foot Base (STFB) :w+weweereesssssseseens PA=41 s
* End Cap (Plastic) t{S/0[2} Series- PA-42~43
« End Cap (Plastic) gM/Z Series PA-44~45
+ End Cap (Aluminium) «sseesemeesensnsnsese PA=46
* R Coner Bracket & End Cap Set -



m
o
o
~,
ve)
Q
(7]
®

Foot Base

Al Foot Base

Technical Data

WIFB : 3060, 6060, 4080, 8080
WIFB : 6060C, 8080C

& (Material)

AL Diecasting

EDHE| (Surface Processing) AH{EX

M12,M16 TAP

40
V\ WIFB4080

M12,M16,M20 TAP

2L (Application)

XEX}Level Foot)S

T

Frame EHHO| 2A5H= 25

S| 0]

Name Model Applied Frame
AL Foot Base WIFB-3060 3060 Frame / \
AL Foot Base WIFB-6060 6060 Frame WIFB6060C
AL Foot Base WIFB-4080 4080 Frame MI2M16.M20 TAP
AL Foot Base WIFB-8080 8080 Frame
AL Foot Base WIFB-6060C 6060 Frame 3-M8 COUNTER
AL Foot Base WIFB-8080C 8080 Frame E
T~
/
WIFB8080C

PA-40



Foot Base

Zn Foot Base (WIFBZ) or Steel Foot Base (STFB)

o

Technical Data(Zn)

WIFBZ : 2040, 3060, 6060, 4080, 8080

WIFBZ : 6060C, 8080C

THZ& (Material)

Zn Diecasting

HEMX2| (Surface Processing) LIZE=Z (Ni)

2L (Application)

ZHzHLevel Foot)S At517| Hof
Frame EHHOf| £451= 25

Name Model Applied Frame
Zn Foot Base WIFBZ-2040 2040 Frame
Zn Foot Base WIFBZ-3060 3060 Frame
Zn Foot Base WIFBZ-6060 6060 Frame
Zn Foot Base WIFBZ-4080 4080 Frame
Zn Foot Base WIFBZ-8080 8080 Frame
Zn Foot Base WIFBZ-6060C 6060 Frame
Zn Foot Base WIFBZ-8080C 8080 Frame
Technical Data(Steel)

STFB : 3060, 6060, 4080, 8080
STFB : 6060C, 8080C
THE (Material) Steel (S45C)
HEMAZ| (Surface Processing) LIZAEZZ(N)
XAl Level Foot)E HXHs17|F0

2L (Application)

o2 33 Mol

M6, M8 TAP

2—M5 COUNTER = <

WIFBZ3060
STFB3060

M12,M16,M20 TAP

STFB6060

M12,M16,M20 TAP

2-M8 COUNTER E
/\/ /
40
<_ WIFBZ4080
STFB4080

M12,M16,M20 TAP

\/ \ﬁsoso

STFB8080

Foot Base

M12,M16,M20 TAP

3-M6 COUNTER

" WIFBZ6060C
STFB6060C

M12,M16,M20 TAP

3-M8 COUNTER @

Name Model Applied Frame
Steel Foot Base STFB-3060 3060 Frame
Steel Foot Base STFB-6060 6060 Frame
Steel Foot Base STFB-4080 4080 Frame
Steel Foot Base STFB-8080 8080 Frame
Steel Foot Base STFB-6060C 6060 Frame
Steel Foot Base STFB-8080C 8080 Frame

% 7|EFEE HIZHE : STFB-3090, 6090, 9090, 30120, 40120, 40160

T~

80
" WIFBZ8080C

STFB8080C

PA-41



End Cap

End Cap (Plastic) CH /0|2 Series

=

15
DM1530 (CHY, O|2H&3L8)

Technical Data

THZ (Material) Glass Nylon
AHAF (Color) Black, Gray
EM(Thickness) 5t

2L (Application)

oo
P
P

DM2020 (tHS, D[HS8)

20

o : o 4
20 > @:@ 30 30
ans) oo
DM2040 (L%, 0242 8) D/M3030
5 g 5 = s
~ ~<

40

40

o1

L

|

old

PA-42

Z20t XL Frame HHH

=

DM2035 (CHY, D[2HS-8)

——
b | o

D/M3060

5=

OH P

o d

D/M4040 (ZZForsE) D/M 4080 D/M 45X45
] . “ﬁﬂ 5 0
= = / % P
5
50 50 -+ + 60
O O N @) )
15
@) O
O (@) H <+
D/M 4590 D/M 5050 D/M 6060
> o [¢) >
+ &
80 80 90 90
+ &
(@) @)
D/M 8080 D/M 9090
B g g g = g
© ° % @] 5
1
] o %0 o 120 o
D/M 30120 D/M 40120

5

ETOl DEETHZ ALE

|

Z4



End Cap

End Cap (Plastic) Cif 2 /0|2l Series

5959% 30 @ 5 40 40
40 _ s S ;
!
O )

M 3030R M 4040R

L 0|2 Series

Model
WIEC DM1530
WIEC DM2020
WIEC DM2035
WIEC DM2040
WIEC D/M3030
WIEC D/M3060
WIEC D/M3090
WIEC D/M30120
WIEC D/M3535
WIEC D/M3570
WIEC D/M4040(Z3)
WIEC D/M4040(53)
WIEC D/M4080
WIEC D/M40120
WIEC D/M4545
WIEC D/M4060
WIEC D/M4590
WIEC D/M5050
WIEC D/M6060
WIEC D/M6090
WIEC D/M8080
WIEC D/M9090
WIEC D/M3030R
WIEC D/M4040R

—_
o
4

Material Color

(0]

/02 &

Black
Gray

Nylon

5 CH /o2 4

5 R Type CHY/0]2H &4

*Z2A

OHI

82l0j= tHH(D)/0[2H(M) FE25t0] F=2



End Cap

End Cap (Plastic) =41/ A Series

&3]

Technical Data
A (Material) Glass Nylon

3
@ MA (Color) Black, Gray
20 20 EH(Thickness) 3t

Z20Y XS Frame MEHH

£ (Application) kol DIZEHE AR =
NK 1530 NK 2020 £ FeilE 48
9% , Qﬁh ﬁ 3
3
<
35 50 0 2 9= | 48 30 30
oo NP
NK 2035 NK 2040 NK 3030
1 Il
3
40 ‘% I%I‘ 80
40

ls o

NK 4040 NK 4080
] [/
n 3
<
80 80
+ +
NK 6060 NK 8080
T 30

I3

III NK3030R

PA-44

NK4040R



End Cap

End Cap (Plastic) =41/ 3E Series

=t M Series

Model T H|Z Material Color
WIEC NK1530

WIEC NK2020
WIEC NK2035
WIEC NK2040
WIEC NK3030
WIEC NK3060 -
WIEC NK4040
WIEC NK4080
WIEC NK6060
WIEC NK8080
WIEC NK3030R
WIEC NK4040R

w
or

_)l._
~~
oX
oL
ol
olo

Black
Gray

Nylon

3 R Type H4/8H &8




End Cap

End Cap (Aluminium)

& &

A -

ALEC 2020 ALEC 3030
ALEC 1530 ALEC 2035 ALEC 2040 ALEC 3060 ALEC 4080
ALEC 4040 ALEC 4545 ALEC 5050 ALEC 6060 ALEC 8080
Technical Data
THE! (Material) AL Diecasting Model | ARZIHIXIZE T Color
%44 (Color) HH{=g, SMeE AEEC DA | M6 5
S (Thickness) 5t (ALEC 20358t 3t or 5t AEH) TALEC2035 | M5 3or5
o Z20fY X% Frame HCHH ~ALEC 2040 |
k=2 = =] =
2L (Application) Tcto) DR AR ALEC 3030
ALEC 3060 M6 AMHEE
ALEC 6060 SR
ALEC 4040 5
ALEC 4545
ALEC 5050 M8
ALEC 4080
ALEC 8080

R Coner Bracket & End Cap Set

23-6

30

03-83 T @
Q
o ¢
Q
3| |

or | S 30| 40 |

RCBK30 RCEC30 RCBK40 RCEC40

Technical Data

RCBK30, RCBK40

& (Material) OfACO|FHAE (Zn Casting)

AAk (Color) Natural

£ (Application) 3030R/4040R Frame Corner ZEA| At

Technical Data

E2AE! §J1 (RCEC30, RCEC40)

THZ& (Material) Plastic(ABS)

MM (Color) Black, Gray

2L (Application) 3030R/4040R Frame Corner ZEA| AtE

PA-46



Handle
Magnetic Catch

+ Zn Diecasting Handle -swsmsemeesneeee PA=49~50
+ Sus Pipe Handlg =+ esesesmsesnesesinsssscnnsns PA=5()

* Embeded Handle (H&EZ0{ £O0]) -+ PA-51
* Embeded Handle (O0H& &F0[) «-veveeeeees PA=51
* Plastic Magnetic Catch PA_52 / ;
+ Stainless Magnetic Catch « e PA=52
+ Semiconductor Magnetic Catch (t=&f|x}Md) PA-53
. Magnetic Plate = e PA_53
« HABAIS XM WMC—B 30=15 «w+ereeeessssansnsuns A
o HAPHIE XIA WMC—B 3020 =+ +eeeesersassesnns
« HABAIE XA WMC—B 40=15 «wrereeeeeensensnnnns
« HAIAIS XM WMC—B 40=20 «rereeeessssens

« H2P3IE XA WMC—B 6020 =:xex+eeees

« 221 XA WMC-B 80-20 =+ +e:e




Plastic Handle

AL Handle

PA-48

PH408L
Technical Data
PH : 306, 408, 408L
THZ (Material) Plastic
MAF (Color) Black
£L (Application) Profile £E0{& S
2-06.6
\ CSp12 DP6.2

16 /J
Al
AH-100
Technical Data
AH-100
XiE (Material) or=p|Eaa
A (Color) =
&% (Application) Profile 20|12 3HS




Zn Diecasting Handle

Zn Diecasting Handle

Technical Data

HDD : 80, 100, 105

o

& (Material) foigt

=
HEMANZ| (Surface Processing) IEE
&L (Application) HEEX| FH|, SM717|, AZ7|7|

HD140

Technical Data

HD : 79, 114, 140, 172

& (Material) ofQigt

=]
HEMAZ| (Surface Processing) AEEF,
8% (Application) e |, SM717], AF17|

)

PA-49



Handle

Zn Diecasting Handle

Technical Data

HDC : 59, 80, 96

TH& (Material) opoigra

HEMXH2| (Surface Processing) IAEEZ

&= (Application) HHEH| FH|, SM7171, AIF7|7|

Sus Pipe Handle

Technical Data

HDSP : 250, 300, 400

HEp - ofeTetT

TH (Material) THO|T : AB[OIZ|AAE(SUS304)
HEMAZ| (Surface Processing) IEEF
8L (Application) HEEX| |, S4717|, AZ7|7|

PA-50



Embeded Handle (m&izof 2%0))

110

N

EHD 110
Technical Data
EHD110
& (Material) OteIgt=(Zn Casting)

HEMX2| (Surface Processing) &
2L (Application) HIE

b

|

Embeded Handle (oj&! 2%o)

4-95
countersink
>

Technical Data

EHDH100

THZ (Material) OteIgt=(Zn Casting)

HEMA2| (Surface Processing) FAE-Z, FPHAIELZE, SHEH
&L (Application) HEEX| FH|, S7(7| 2/H1 T

PA-51



Magnetic Catch

Plastic Magnetic Catch

PMC 45

Technical Data

PMC45
& (Material) Plastic, Steel
A (Color) Black
BHO|L OF T Z0f REjof
2L (Application) COIRZ 2O AIE26H= IHM.

HAZ7171, A7|71, OA717| S

Stainless Magnetic Catch

=
0
Q
>
©
=F
o
(%)
)
-
(3]
=

Technical Data

SMC : 40, 45, 75

THZ& (Material) AH|Ql2|A ABI(SUS304)

HEMAZ| (Surface Processing) HzQi0k(Vibratory Barrel)

ZHA0|L OFF 20| 2ASH 20i1EE
2L (Application) 202 AI26H= XA,
MAB7171, NF2I71, OAZ17] &

PA-52



Magnetic Catch

Semiconductor Magnetic Catch (YHEx{|X}AL)

w

MCP 30 38

—r

MCP 38

Technical Data

MCP : 30,38
& (Material) Plastic, 0}91%t2(Zn Casting)
M (Color) White
HEER| EH|Q| 01822 AE0H= A
2L (Application) o2 ANSI LYEI =EE=71 9lo]|
oIS
Magnetic Plate
= _— |
i i 4 E
& =) &
W ) : -
50 3
55 60
2 % S
| o
e
WMP-66 - WMP-70 = WMP-60 - é’

_ Technical Data
= ~ WMP-70
WMP-60
Q/ / T (Material) AB[QI2|A AEI(SUS430)
M (Color) HiE o4O} (Vibratory Barrel)
il / 2L (Application) Door IMEOZ AI=ot= HE

PA-53



WMC-B 30-15

Technical Data

WMC-B 30-15

Tj& (Material) XtAM-Nd, Case-PC

M (Color) Gray

2L (Application) 30mm Z2OUE F2| XM

WMC-B 30-20

EM:20T
o{Eo|2

Technical Data

WMC-B 30-20

& (Material) X}A-Nd, Case-PC

M (Color) Gray

2L (Application) 30mm Z20AUE 12| XA

PA-54



WMC-B 40-15

Technical Data

WMC-B 40-15

T§Z& (Material) XtM-Nd, Case-PC

A (Color) Gray

2L (Application) 40mm Z20tUE Fa2| XHA

WMC-B 40-20

25.5

Technical Data

WMC-B 40-20

THZ (Material) XtM-Nd, Case-PC

A (Color) Gray

2L (Application) 40mm Z20iYE 22| XA

PA-55



H2ple XY

WMC-B 60-20

FH:20T

ofetol

WMC-B 80-20

4

FH:20T

o{EHo|2

PA-56

Technical Data

WMC-B 60-20
& (Material) X}A-Nd, Case-PC
A4 (Color) Gray

2L (Application) 60mm Z20tUE 22| XA

Technical Data

WMC-B 80-20
& (Material) X}A-Nd, Case-PC
44 (Color) Gray

2L (Application) 80mm Z2nfUE Z2| XA




Cover

* Groove cover (!EE[H) s e PA=58
* PE Cover (OI‘E.EEI Mg %[H) PA-59
« Acryl PVC Cover (OFZEHM) ~-wwr PA=5Q I
+ Baton PVC Cover (HHEHH) v PA=60 22
* Pannel Clamp Gasket (EHIS#I 7tA M) e



Cover

Groove Cover (Zch)

20 Frame
— ]
A CHY, ojzy
30 Frame
70

—
—
‘ 45

g a4 CHY, Of2H
40 Frame
‘ 96 ‘ ‘ 90 ‘ 90
g ad CHY, Oj2H
Technical Data 7| HM(N), ZEHK), THY,OJ2H(D)
GC20NK, GC20D Name Model |AppliedFrame| Q'ty Color
GC30N, GC30K, GC30D GC20NK | 20 Frame
GC40N, GC40K, GC40D GC20D | 20 Frame
M2 (Material) PE GC30N | 30 Frame
A (Color) White(W), Black(B) Groove [ GC30K | 30 Frame 3.000mm |White(W)
Z2l 29 Die iz 223 et GC30D | 30Frame | /lea | Black(B)
8L (Application) OHZ2|2 22 ot Xielo) 2, yey
0|2l oolu} GC40N | 40 Frame
|EE 'ITI:lelg
GC40K | 40 Frame
GC40D | 40 Frame

PA-58



Cover

PE Cover (oj32 D™ Zrj)

APC30N APC40N

Technical Data
APC30N, APC40N

& (Material) PE
A (Color) Black, White

2 0, 0|2 X R X 2 HUS X
ol2g 138

2L (Application)

Acryl PVC Cover ofa2i7{H(2cH)

20t 265
28 20
T =
94 94
2308 3T, 4T,5TE 25408 3T
(21mm)
265 265 265

20
Technical Data

5 4
T =10F 50 E]
& (Material) PVC

( J/\ 1 ( ) \{ 1 ( ]\ ]

150
15,0
150

A (Color) Black(B), Gray(G) %4 w h%
. 308 5T 4T 3T 0f=& X Cover ‘ ' '
K=2 o ’ y
2L (Application) 408 5T 4T 3T 0F22 18 Cover 2c 408 3T 2CH408 4T 2cH408 5T
(15mm) (15mm) (15mm)

PA-59



Cover

Baton PVC Cover (HIEF{H)

BC30&t BC30%¥
BC30%H 5T

Technical Data

BC30E&t, BC30Y¥

THZ! (Material) PVC

Al (Color) Gray(G)

- £ 1¥E
2L (Application) 308 5T 0}3 2 oz Emg

13.5

BC40Y 5T

13.57 W i ‘%

BC30Y 5T

BC40

Technical Data

BC40Et, BC40Y¥

T (Material) PVC

M (Color) Gray(G)

& Cover
HE Cover

408 5T O} shz
%1%

%E (Appl|Cat|On) 40% 5T Ol_ﬂal OF.

=2 O

SN

PA-60



Cover

Pannel Clamp Gasket zhiZ#na JiA(OIT Y 1HE)

6 5 4.5
— I —
PCG303 PCG304 PCG305
(T 1%8) @Ta¥g)  (GToEY

Technical Data
PCG : 303, 304, 305

& (Material) EVA, PVC
A4 (Color) EVA(SF), PVC(2|A)
= (Application) Of3& 1HE
e ] =] ]
PCG403 PCG404 PCG405
(3T 1H8) (4T 2HE) (5T 1HE)

Technical Data
PCG : 403, 404, 405

& (Material) EVA, PVC
A (Color) EVA(FE), PVC(21M)
2 (Application) o3 1¥E

PA-61



MEMO



Utility

* Beam Clamp (STEEL-EI_III') s J=2
. FLANGE CAP T T T T L T T T T T T T T T II I I U_4




Beam Clamp

Beam Clamp (STEEL-2Ix}) BEHX2] : 37101HEF

30

20

3/8'1/2' TAP
3/8'1/2' TAP
3/8'1/2' TAP B

3/8'1/2' TAP

3/8'x1" Bolt

1/2 "x1-1/4 Bolt
1/2 "x1" Bolt

3/8'1-1/4 Bolt 3/8'x1-1/4 Bolt

1/2 "x1-1/4'Bolt

BEAM CLAMP 30&(ZIx}) BEAM CLAMP 40&(TIX}) BEAM CLAMP 50&(RIX})
& : STEEL TH& : STEEL THE : STEEL

Technical Data

Steel Beam Clamp 30x30(2Ix})
Steel Beam Clamp 40x40(2Ix})
Steel Beam Clamp 50x50(2!X})

ME (Material) STEEL
HMAZ| (Surface Processing) 3710 E2(Z)
&% (Application) Beami} BoltE 1Hsl7| Y3t HX K=

*TAPS| 2{X] 5! = 20 It 2 X% 7ks / SUS XiE = M 7ts



Beam Clamp

Beam Clamp (AL-2Ix}) EHH2| : 221, At Of=Clo] X

3/8'1/2" TAP

3/8'x1" Bolt

"x1—1/4
/2" Bolt 3/8'xt-1/4 Bolt

1/2X1-1/4" Bolt 3/8'xi-1/2 Bol
/2 "1-1/4'Bolt

BEAM CLAMP 30&(RIX}) BEAM CLAMP 40&(TIX}) BEAM CLAMP 50&(TIX})
THE : AL THE : AL XA - AL

Technical Data

AL Beam Clamp 30x30(2IX})
AL Beam Clamp 40x40(2IX})
AL Beam Clamp 50x50(2IX})

THZ (Material) AL
EMAZ| (Surface Processing) green or silver Of=C}{0|
2L (Application) Beam2} BoltE 17H61| st EX BE

*TAPS| 9Ix| X 74 TR0 W2} 2 HiE s



FLANGE CAP

Flange Cap

SIZE

KF25

KF40

KF50

MF100

MF125

MF160

MF200

MF300

SHX| H

THE (Material) LDPE

Al (Color) HHEY

2L (Application) X2 sk 2H HSE Qs A




MEMO



AgRI| okt Sl
JIEr2 OOl IS ZS FULY(F

208

BHe} AT
2 TH} IHso

IEf01317fII s
+IU1 ot O S27HAS NEER]

M=

HHAE{t HH'-IE '._f
ot It 24

£Eurt “"é*EWE %2

=

30| IHSIIER
Z0[0{OF gHLILY.

2 Arg510] FAAL.
ruish S22k

SAEILICE Of2fot BMES BEARIO| 2

57| 215101

IHAE|= Of2ieL 22 -E—OFOIIM AL8E = UASLIC.
IMYEE : oYXt 71+

UM E : ATYIIE, *f-.—%% g

A2SE A, g

HYUEE : AR S5 E Rbtdh= 7|+ 2

HZE 518 3%}

Bt 213 o|Huty TH|=0| HH3Z1E
191X]0|4 321x] O|gk 5 15 ],
301X|0]4 691%] OJat 20 £2.0 #1

691%] O} 30 £25 *

IHAE{2] He| H 80

3| M JWAE|(Swivel Caster)

SIHH IHAEQ| LR E IHAE] SHZ0| Chs10] HFC| MX[SH=0|
8 2|2 BAZ(off-set)S F6L7| [H20]| FHAE 7 S TSHA
|0f FH|2| O|SA|0f] e HEHS 7HsSHA| ZLIC

1A= JAE(Rigid Caster)

Y A TXE JHAE] SMZ0 Chsto] +EO2 HIFE
HX|ota IHAE|Q| 31H0| E7FsSH X2 A ZH| O|5)L|01| UZIM
0|52 20[stA| BLICE,




' RERY

1: AHl(Plate...) : ZH|0| £f817| 23t 7|5
21 Bf(Yoke) : ABIT} HIFIS Q1Zl0] X|X|BT 2 HSHE Il a: 2EA (Offset)
31 HiFI(Wheel) : ZH]2| 0|52 93t T87I5 h : FAE| FH) 0] (Total height)
4: A1ZE(Axle & Nut) : SH|2} HIFIQ| DHE 96t 7|5 - 232 (Swivel radius)
1 OMH S8 SIE

252 TH|0| HAIE|= THAES Mehso] Ql0f BH|o| KIS 27} HoiEls MRS, J2|1 SEE HAEC| 22 S8 n2{slo]
OHSISEISS AISH ot HAE(O] Qleie B 4 Sl oAfel S5 Tafsioiof2iLict
>IHAEIR HERIQ] OHIBISBHE ALY
S=W+A/n-
= kgf / Pcs

6| 2615 (Safety Load Capacity, kgf)
& | S2F(Weight of the Transport Equipment, kg)
} HI1H6tE(Weight of the Additional Load, kgf)

S:
w:
A:
n : BArE I AE 22F(Number of Casters Attached, Pcs)

ot

o
=
x7
T
HX
Hx

® 2ix02 10| g9l 3901 o) BiFE, o) BIEIS! 220 IS0l IS ASSH 210] BALICK

© J2|Lf AFSEH|0f| TiSL A3 S0/ HIES E06P| PleiM DERS| ARHIRIS AL8SH= 20| SELICE B AFE3HS0| F47|
ME0]| 7|58 [ofl XEH0| 40| Ldoto] FHIS S%1017|7} Of HCHH ZEO| HIFIE AH31010F L.

@ 530|320 HiSHS FA[67| FldtiA =Tt HtF|oto| OFEA| 5 H] 1051010 HLICH RHof L=Mo| OFEA|»7} Q| OFEH|~=E2rt
22 Z20= B 0|13 5 HSII0{ = ZAKI0M BF7t O|112{X]| = 940] eeiLict.

(HE9f OFEA| < Hlu)
MIR WHEEL > SR, WHEEL > PU, PUB, HPU WHEEL > HR, LDP, HDP, NYL WHEEL

' HiF|ES Hlus

=9 HE Lie-d LHAH Li7teld | WEY graery
SR Tread Solid Rubber C C B C B
HR Tread Solid Rubber C C B C C
PU, PUB, HPU Tread PolyUrethane A C A A B
MIR Tread AMAE | Thermoplastic C C B B B
HAE Rubber C C B B A
LDP, HDP Wheel PolyPropylene B B A B C
NYL Wheel Nylon A A A B C
STL Wheel (Steel) GC20 A A A A C

B:Ag%ts, C:AME=7ts



O PACKING INFORMATIONS

) AHEA(4EA) CHEPA(FHE)
oy g38 | 3Z(1EA/K9) -
S2(AEA/Kg) | HATFZ(mm) 2ON) | BHSBke) | WA
WMIS—40F 0.663 2,870 28.76
180%x130x80 40(4%x10BOX) 420x285%270
WMIS-40S 0.675 2.850 28.56
WMIS-60F 1.193 5.550 30.76
220x160X%95 24(4%x6BOX) 500%240x210
WMIS—60S 1.140 4.850 30.40
WMIS—80F 2.076 8.790 27.20
270x195x115 12(4x3BOX) 620x290x145
WMIS-80S 1.989 8.350 25.76
WMIS—100F 2.978 12.697
290x215x130
WMIS-120F 3.853 16.197
WMIS—-150F 6.530 27.455 385x%270x155
WMISR-60F 1.207 5.028
220x160x95 12(4% 3BOX) 500%240x%x210
WMISR-60S 1.151 4.804
WMISR—-80F 2.294 9.418
270%195x115 12(4 % 3BOX) 620x290x145
WMISR-80S 2.199 9.042
i AHEA(4EA) CHEEA(FE)
ogy 38 | 3(1EA/KQ) )
SY(4EA/Kg) | HATZ(mm) S0H) HxliEE(kg) HiA TR
WI-40F 0.390 1.775 29.25
180%130%80 64(4%16BOX)
WI-40S 0.394 1.725 28.45
WI-60F 0.696 3.045 31.30
220x160%95 40(4x10BOX) 545x330x%245
WI-60S 0.640 2.860 29.45
WI-80F 1.338 5.825 35.80
270%X195x115 24(4x6BOX)
WI-80S 1.232 5.295 32.62
WI-100F 1.770 7.865 32.26
WI-100S 1.588 6.955 28.62
290x215x130 16(4x4BOX)
WI-120F 1.887 8.320 34.08 450x325% 305
WI-120S 1.702 7.425 30.50
WI-150F 3.315 14.595 385%x270%x155 8(4%x2BOX) 29.99
WIR-60F 0.770 3.350 34.35
220%x160%95 | 40(4%10BOX)
WIR-60S 0.719 3.146 32.31
545x%330X%245
WIR-80F 1.440 6.030 37.03
270%X195x115 24(4x6BOX)
WIR-80S 1.341 5.634 34.66
) AMEA(4EA) CHEFA(FHE)
oy 28 | S(IEA/kQ) .
S2(AEA/Kg) | HATFZ(mm) (N | HHSHke) | WAFH
WIM-600F 0.945 4.215 17.54
230x195%110 16(4 X 4BOX)
WIM-600S 0.837 3.677 15.39
WIM-800F 1.155 5.080 20.99
230%x195x120 16(4x4BOX) 420x310x245
WIM-800S 1.037 4.509 18.72
WIMT-600F 0.920 4.120 17.16
230%195x110 16(4 X 4BOX)
WIMT-800F 1.025 4,580 19.01




O PACKING INFORMATIONS

) AHEA(4EA) CHEFA(FHE)
L=l E=8 | SZ(1EA/KQ)
S2(AEA/Kg) | HATFZ(mm) 2N | HHSBk) | WAFH
WLC-200F 0.690 3.065 270x200%90 | 24(4x6BOX) 19.19
WLC-700F 1.605 6.990 28.76
450%325% 305
WLC-1000F 1.970 8.470 305x290%110 16(4 x4BOX) 34.68
WLCT-1000F 1.182 7.910 32.44
WIP—200F 0.660 2.885 18.04
220x160%x90 24(4x6BOX) 500%240%210
WIP-200S 0.610 2.735 17.08
i AHEA(4EA) HELA(HE)
oy =8 | S(IEA/kQ) .
S2(4EA/kg) | HtATZi(mm) 22HH) HHIS2(kg) AT A
WCT-400F 0.714 3.330 14.12
270%x195%110
WCT-400S 0.560 2.465 10.66
16(4 x4BOX) 450%325%305
WCT-800F 0.991 4.490 18.76
290%215%130
WCT-800S 0.879 3.795 15.98
) AHIA(4EA) LA (HE)
L=l g=8 | SZ(1EA/KQ)
S2(AEA/Kg) | HATZ(mm) (N | HHSBke) | WAFH
WCTM-400FS 0.521 2.556 11.03
270%195x110 16(4x4BOX) 450%325%x305
WCTM-400FR 0.381 1.996 8.79
) AHEA(4EA) CHEFA(FHE)
L=l E=8 | SZ(1EA/KQ)
S2(AEA/Kg) | HATFZ(mm) (N | HHSHke) |  WAFH
WCPB-500F 0.514 2.321 225x%x160%x100 40(4x10BOX) 24.06
545%x330x245
WCPB-1000F 1.110 4.928 260x200%115 24(4x6BOX) 30.42
AHEA [HEA(HE)
(=] E=8 | SZ(1EA/KQ)
S(kg) HIA T Z(mm) 22HH) HxIS2(kg) AT A
WIC-1000 0.167 17.225(100EA)| 350%270%210
WXTB-100 2.679 5.595(2EA) 270x200x115
i AHIA(4EA) CHEEA(HE)
oy 58 | S™(1IEA/KQ) .
SU(AEA/k) | WA Z(mm) 2N | HHSBko) | WA
WXT—80SF MD/UD | 2.390/2.535 | 9.870/10.385 20.00/20.98
290x210x130 460x310%x175
WXT-80RF MD/UD 1.650/1.777 | 6.875/7.375 14.22/15.22
8(4x2BOX)
WXT-100SF MD/UD 2.595/2.715 | 10.670/11.15 21.58/22.54
290%x210x150 460%310x175
WXT-100RF MD/UD 1.850/1.960 | 7.580/8.020 15.98/16.86
L=L=T]] == 2F1EA/kg) it_l"AMEA) EHIillé(;‘IE)
= = g
= N e SU(2EA/kg) | BHATZ(mm) 22(H) | HHSBk) | WA
WXT-125SF MD/UD 8.665/9.215 | 17.910/19.035
460%210%x170
WXT-125RF MD/UD 5.175/5.721 | 11.055/12.147
WXT—150SF MD/UD | 9.345/9.840 |19.330/20.265
460%x210%x170
WXT=-150RF MD/UD 5.810/6.295 | 12.250/13.220
WXT-200SF MD/UD 10.690/11.615 | 22.160/24.090
520%x280x160
WXT—-200RF MD/UD 7.290/8.260 | 15.480/17.315




O PACKING INFORMATIONS

) AHIA(2EA) CHESA(FHE)
1= gz8 Z2H1EA/Kg) -
S2(2EA/kg) |  BIATIZ(mm) $2H7H) HxI=S2Hka) HIATZ
WXT-80SFBK MD 2.882 6.050
290x%x210%x130
WXT-100SFBK MD 3.147 6.570
WXT-125SFBK MD 9.635 19.870
460%x210%170
WXT-150SFBK MD 10.475 21.555
WXT-200SFBK MD 11.871 24.551 520%280x%160
- N P AHIA(AEA) CHEA(FHE)
=1 = S2H1EA/kg
< < © S24EA/KQ) | BHATIZY(mm) 2200 | HHSko) | HATH
WXTM-75SF MD/UD 1.755/1.822 | 7.770/8.039 24.01/24.82
255%x200%125 12(4%3BOX) 620%290%145
WXTM-75RF MD/UD 1.141/1.208 5.315/5.583 16.65/17.45
WXTM-100SF MD/UD 1.965/2.197 | 8.655/9.584 17.79/19.65
285x%200x%x150 420x320%x170
WXTM-100RF MD/UD 1.360/1.592 6.236/7.164 12.96/14.81
WXTM-125SF MD/UD 2.223/2.659 | 9.775/11.522 20.37/23.96
8(4%2B0OX)
WXTM-125RF MD/UD 1.620/2.056 | 7.605/9.110 16.13/19.14
355x%x200%200 490%x470%x215
WXTM-150SF MD/UD 2.562/3.259 |11.065/13.922 23.05/28.76
WXTM-150RF MD/UD 1.935/2.632 | 8.626/11.414 18.17/23.75
) AHIA(2EA) CHEA(FHE)
Ll 358 | 3(IEAKY) X
S2EA/KG) | BATZ(mm) 22N | HHSBRg) | WARH
WHMT-75SF MD/UD 5.065/5.281 [10.395/11.003 21.92/22.64
WHMT-75RF MD/UD 3.360/3.462 | 6.995/7.364 14.96/15.36
WHMT-100SF MD/UD 5.630/6.064 |11.570/12.562 23.68/25.76
290x%195%x190 4(2%2BOX) 420%x310%x245
WHMT-100RF MD/UD 3.775/4.221 7.820/8.881 16.64/18.40
WHMT-125SF MD/UD 5.990/6.983 |12.275/14.403 25.72/29.44
WHMT-125RF MD/UD 4.284/5.121 | 8.880/10.683 18.72/22.01
. wzn | ek AHIA(IEA) CHEA(FHE)
el 255 =2K1 kg
< < © Z2H(1EA/Kg) | HATZi(mm) 22N | HHSBke) | WARH
WXTU-200SF MD 26.268 26.899
325%x230%x300
WXTU-200RF MD 20.233 20.864
WXTU-250SF MD 28.483 29.348
355%230%350
WXTU-250RF MD 22.758 23.623
WXTU-300SF MD 31.810 32.831
410%x230%x400
WXTU-300RF MD 25.750 26.771




O PACKING INFORMATIONS

AHEA(1EA)

AHIA(1EA)

R N T B
(1%A/EA)|  (mm) (1%A/EA)|  (mm)
WIC-1" M 1H 0.030 | 500 15.71 WIC—2M 544 H0j2,3/82E| 0.141 200 28.95
WIC—1" A E(MAHC]) | 0.037 | 500 19.21 wiC-2M
wic-1" éﬂ,',ilﬂ( ! 0.050 | 500 25.71 ‘L'-',Eﬂj'%‘a'JIZEE,B/K 0.183 150 28.10
WIC-1" E44 aj|et 5| 0.053 | 500 26.96  WIC-2M
wic—1" il*-'.';’.‘il I 0.052 | 500 26.46 _4HI0i3,3/82E,B/K of67 | ™0 2574
WIC-1.5" &M 11 ™ 0.054 300 16.91 WIC—2M &[4, Hjoj&, 1 H 0.087 200 18.11
WIC—1.5" S 51X 0.081 300 25.01 WIC-2M =M Hioj&!, 31T 0.144 200 29.59
WIC-1.5" M B/K 0.088 250 22.71 WIC-2M =|A4, H|o{&!,B/K 0.170 150 26.22
WIC-1.5" EM 3/82E 0.109 250 27.96 WIC-2M &M HIoj&,1/22E | 0.154 200 31.45
WIC-1.5" =M 3/82E B/K | 0.118 250 30.21 WIC-2M 2|4 H|oj2!,3/8=2E| 0.138 200 28.23
WIC—1.5" a*.ﬂ.u:'_é* 0.053 | 300 16.61 YV_lHI,E“ 0?291.1/25'5,3/K 0179 | 150 27.56
WIC-1.5" XA 5| 0.081 300 25.01 Y
— " Z1AH

> T8 = d d WIC-2M 2AS #ojz, 2™ | 0.082 | 150 12.96
WIC-1.5" XM 3/82E B/K | 0.115 250 2946 oM SAS O EF | 0.140 150 2171
WIC—1.5" 214,28 0.051 | 300 16.01  “\ic-om =42 Woiz.B/K | 0.166 | 150 25.53
WIC-1.5" 5|1, 5| 0.076 | 300 23,51 e
WIC-1.5" 5|M,B/K 0.084 | 250 21.71 ‘1’%’%‘2" FASHOE. 0.148 | 150 22.89
WIC-1.5" 5|4 3/8=E 0.106 | 250 27.21 WIC—2M
WIC-1.5" 5|4,3/82E,B/K | 0.114 | 250 2921 DA HojH 3/82E 0.133 | 150 20.58
WIC-1.5" 2AZ HIO|Z, 1% | 0.059 | 200 1243 " \wic—2m
WIC-1.5" SAS #oi= 51X | 0119 | 200 2047  BASwom,12zEpK | 0174 | 150 26.34
gf%{ﬁloi%',SISEE 0.112 200 352;43605 23.19 gl_gézyuhﬂmagg/gggﬁﬂ( 0.159 150 24.57
Wic-2" &4,y 0.114 150 17.81 WIC-2.5" &4 nH 0.198 80 16.55
WIC-2" EM 51X 0.182 130 2437  WIC-2.5" M 3| 0.331 70 23.88
WiC-2" £44,B/K 0.208 100 21.51 WIC-2.5" £44,B/K 0.364 60 22.55
WIC-2" XM Ty 0.113 150 17.66 WIC-2.5" EM 1/22E 0.307 80 25,27
WIC-2" X{A4 3| 0.179 130 23.98  wiCc-2.5" EM 1/22E B/K | 0.337 70 24.30
WIC-2" XM B/K 0.205 100 21.21 WIC-2.5" =M 1Y 0.193 80 16.15
WIC—2M E44 5| 0.134 | 200 2751 WIC-2.5" XM 5™ 0.327 70 23.60
WIC-2M SM,B/K 0.162 150 25.01 WIC-2.5" Z{4 B/K 0.361 60 22,37
WIC-2M EM.1/28E 0.142 200 29.11 WIC-2.5" Z{M 1/28E 0.300 80 24.71
WIC-2M M, 3/82E 0.128 200 26.31 WIC-2.5" =M 1/22E B/K | 0.334 70 24.09
WIC-2M S4,1/22E B/K 0.172 150 26.51 WIC-2.5" 5|44, 1™ 0.185 80 15.51
WIC-2M £4 3/82E B/K | 0.156 150 24.11 WIC-2.5" 5|4, 5| 0.318 70 22.97
WIC-2M XM 3|3 0.133 200 27.31 WIC-2.5" 5|4, B/K 0.351 60 21.77
WIC-2M XM, B/K 0.161 150 24.86 WIC-2.5" 3| 1/22E 0.291 80 23.99
WIC-2M XM 1/228E 0.140 200 28.71 WIC-2.5" &M,1/22E B/K | 0.323 70 23.32
WIC-2M XM 3/82E 0.125 200 2571 WIC-2.5" XM wjof2, 0 0.216 80 17.99
WIC-2M XA 1/22E B/K | 0.171 150 26.36 WIC—2.5" MM HojY 5 | 0.353 70 25.39
WIC-2M XA 3/82E B/K | 0.155 150 23.96  wiC-2.5" XM W02 B/K | 0.387 60 23.90
WIC-2M IM, 51 0.132 200 271 WIC-2.5" =M H[o{&,1/28E | 0.321 80 26.35
WIC-2M &[4 B/K 0.162 150 25.01 wic—2.5"
WIC—2M 214 1/28= 0.139 | 200 2851 M HIOjY, 1/22E B/K 0.354 | 70 25.47
WIC-2M 3|44 3/82E 0.122 | 200 25.11 WIC-2.5" $AZ WO, 7™ | 0.192 80 16.03
WIC-2M 3| 1/22E B/K | 0.168 150 2591  WiC-2.5" 2AS WO 5M | 0.328 70 23.68
WIC-2M 2|M 3/8EE ,B/K 0.153 150 23.66 WIC—2.5" 2AS H|o{= B/K | 0.363 60 22.49
WIC-2M E44 mjoj2, oy 0.091 200 18.83  ic—25"
WIC-2M 4 Ho{Z 31X | 0.148 | 200 30.31  BAS WO, 1/28E 0.296 | 80 24.41
WIC-2M E44 Hloj2,B/K 0.174 150 2676 WIC—2.5"
WIC-2M E24 Hlo{2l,1/28E | 0.157 | 200 3217 SAs o 1mepk | 03%2 | 70 23.93




O PACKING INFORMATIONS

2gy 2Yy EHEHI(EA) ) 3
WL5030S LM5030S 40 MH2040S (MHSZE)
WL5030R LM5030R 40 MH2040R (MHSZE)
WL5030S BK LM5030S BK 40 MH2040S BK (MHSZE
WL5040S LM5040S 30 MH2050S (MHSZE)
WL5040R LM5040R 30 MH2050R (MHSZ &)
WL5040S BK LM5040S BK 24(25) MH2050S BK (MHSZE)
WL5050S LM5050S 20 MH2060S (MHSZE 8
WL5050R LM5050R 20 MH2060R (MHSZE) 8
WL5050S BK LM5050S BK 18 MH2060S BK (MHSZ& 8
WL2430S BK LM2430(Hag) 32 MH2080S (MHSA &) 5
WL2430R LM2440(HHE) 24 MH2080R (MHSZ& 5
WL2430BT BK LM2450(H#g) 16 MH2080S BK (MHSZ& 4
WL2440S BK SH8020S 60 MH2081S 5
WL2440R SH8020S (TWIN) 60 MH2081R 5
WL2440BT BK SH8020S B 50 MH2081S BK 4
WL2450S BK SH8030S 30 CF1060S 6
WL2450R SH8040S 20 CF1060R 6
WL2450BT BK MH1030S (MHSZE) 25 CF1060S BK 5
WL8420S MH1030R (MHSZ#&) 25 CF1080S 4
WL8420S BK MH1030S BK (MHSZE 20 CF1080R 4
WL8425S MH1040S (MHSZE 20 CF1080S BK 3
WL8425S BK MH1040R (MHSZE) 20 CF1010S 2
WL8430S MH1040S BK (MHSZE) 20 CF1010R 2
WL8430S BK MH1050S (MHS#Z 12 CF1010S BK 2
WL8440S MH1050R (MHSA& 12 CF1012S 2
WL8440S BK MH1050S BK (MHSZ&) 12 CF1012R 2
2

CF1012S BK




MEMO



MEMO



O/VI \53\
7200/ cooz e (@IH08°

CASTERS
(WHEEL MASTER&WHEELS)
LEVEL FOOT
ACCESSORIES
(PROFILE)

www.wooilcaster.co.kr

0 2 A1Y ()

T =
AN W 3FE 1 FI|E oR¥A| TRt SHMET2M A 27
2 3 F Y= hdA HEMH HS21362#2 53-55

Tel 031.468. 7312 Fax 031. 468. 7334
E - m a il : webmaster@wooilcaster.co.kr
Homepage : www.wooilcaster.co.kr

IR 00| HEES LSS Q6101 EX|I0] 1 AKY0| BIAEZ 4= QIELICE All products of this catalog may be able to be changed the articles without notifying, for an elevation of quality

rlo
el



